
13. Karl Spieß Gedächtnisturnier

Graben-Neudorf, 21.07.2013

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Andrea Ewald Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jannik-Benedikt Reiz KSC Graben-Neudorf
4:01

12
TÜ 12:0

43 Fr
 1  5  0  1  2  3  16 2

2 Marat Ardan VfL Wolfhagen
TÜ 13:4

41 Fr
TÜ 13:1

43
 2  8  0  2  4  4  26 1

3 Arda Kaan Celik KSV Kirrlach
Fr

1:40

01
1:18

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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